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RESIDUAL PARENT CADRE

SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. TOTMK
QUALIFICATION
1 MAHAMADMOSINAKHAN PATHAN 6229283 01/05/95 GM/2B/RL 231.0000
MD MOSIN KHAN HABIBKHAN PATHAN SSLC
USMANIYA COLONY
AFZALPUR

KALABURAGI 585301

2 PRADEEPA S M 6277174 15/09/89 GM/3A/RL 222.0000
SURAGAHALLI VILLAGE SSLC
BETTADAPURA HOBLI
HALAGANAHALLI
PERIYAPATTANA

MYSURU 571187

3 NANDISHA KUMARA K S 6006060 12/01/89 GM/3B/RL 219.0000
NANDISHA KUMARA K S S/O. SSLC
LATE . SHIVANNA
BALLUR

KONERLU VILLAGE
HASSAN 573115

4 BASAVARAJ DONNI 6174357 20/04/89 GM/3B/RL 219.0000
BASAVARAJ DONNI SSLC
AT : BAMMIGATTI
BAMMIGATTI
KALAGHATAGI

DHARWAD 581204



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

10

UMESH SURI

UMESH I SURI

AT POST HOOLIKATTI
HOOLIKATTI
SAUNDATTI

BELAGAVI

591126

6176108

HARAKANALU KIRANA
HARAKANALU KIRANA S/O
NAGAAPPA H
TAVARAGUNDI
HARAPANAHALLI
DAVANAGERE

583213

6145756

JAGADISH KULLOLLI
LAKKAVVA TEMPLE
KADAPATTI POST
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT

587119

6026350

MANJUNATHA K R

S/0 RAJENDRA K M CHENNAKESHAVA
SWAMY NILAYA , HENATAGERE ROAD
ARKALGUD

HASSAN

573102

6011970

GURU GOWDA K

S/0 KANTHARAJ K H KOTE

BEHIND GOVT SILK CACOON MARKET
KANAKAPURA

RAMANAGARA

562117

6270159

ANANDA KUMAR

ANANDA KUMAR S/O VENKATESH,
KACHANAHALLI

BUDHIHAL POST

VILLAGE

NELAMANGALA

BANGALORE RURAL

562123

6316952

15/06/89

01/07/89

30/07/89

26/06/90

08/06/91

22/06/91

GM/3B/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/KMS 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

219.0000

GM/3A/KMS 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3A/RL 219.0000
SSLC



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

11

12

13

14

15

16

RANGANATHA R 6317673
S/0 RANGANATHA B

YARAMADANAHALLI VILLAGE

DODDA AGRAHARA

YARAMADANAHALLI

SIRA

TUMKUR

572125

KIRAN K S 6136806
KANCHUGARANAHALLI

NAGENAHALLI

CHIKKAMAGALURU

KADUR

577168

NINGANAIK DADANAIKAR 6157115
NINGANAIK DADANAIKAR

AT POST INCHAL

SAVADATTI

BELAGAVI

591102

CHANDRASHEKHAR BASAPPA YALAVATTI
6178629

CHANDRASHEKHAR B YALAVATTI

DESHPANDE PLOT

ANNIGERI

NAVALGUND

DHARWAD

582201

PAVAN B R 6302798
S/0O RAMANNA B V

BILUVE

KUDUMALIGE

THIRTHAHALLI

SHIVAMOGGA

577232

MAHANTESH IRAPPA BAILAWAD 6157367
MAHANTESH IRAPPA BAILAWAD

AT POST ITAGI

KHANAPUR

BELAGAVI

591112

05/07/91

10/07/91

31/07/91

22/10/91

20/04/92

04/06/92

GM/3A/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/KMS 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3A/RL 219.0000
SSLC

GM/3B/RL 219.0000
SSLC



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

17

18

19

20

21

22

SIDDALINGAYYA HIREMATH
S M HIREMATH

DYAMAVVAN GUDI ONI
CHIKKOPPA

SAVADATTI

BELAGAVI

591119

MAHANTHESH

MAHANTHESH BASAVARAJ BAGALI
AT MATOLI POST MALLABAD
MALLABAD

AFZALPUR

KALABURAGI

585301

GANESH K S
KALLAHALLI VILLEGE
HARAVE POST
HUNSUR TALUK
MYSURU

571134

DANAYYA SHRISHAIL MATH
D.S.MATH

AP - JEVOOR

INDI

VIJAYAPURA

586204

NISSIMAPPA MUGALIKATTI
NISSIMAPPA MUGALIKATTI
AT NIDAGUNDI
CHANDAPUR

SHIGGAON

HAVERI

581193

SHRISHAIL SARAWAD

SHRISHAIL BASAVARAJ SARAWAD
CHIKKARUGI

SINDAGI

VIJAYAPURA

586215

6175619

6238868

6258968

6347893

6176903

6350043

10/06/92

19/06/93

01/06/94

31/07/94

28/07/95

14/08/95

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/3a
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

219.0000

219.0000

219.0000

219.0000

219.0000

219.0000



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

23

24

25

26

27

28

SUNIL GORANAL
SUNIL GORANAL
HIRERUGI

INDI
VIJAYAPURA
586215

BASAVARAJ HULLAKKANAVAR
BASAVARAJ HULLAKKANAVAR
SUDAMBI VILLAGE

SUDAMBI POST

BYADGI

HAVERI

581120

MOHAN KUMAR T

S/O0 THIPPESWAMY B
GANJIGATTE
PANDRAHALLI
CHITRADURGA
577555

YOGIRAJA C S

22

SHANTHIGRAMA HOBLI
KOWSHIKA
CHIGAHALLI

HASSAN

573212

MANJUNATHA G
MALEBENNUR
ASHARYA COLONY
HARIHARA
DAVANAGERE
577530

RAJU SIDRAM HORATTI
S/0 SIDRAM HORATTI
AT POST KAPPALAGUDDI
KAPPALAGUDDI

RAYBAG

BELAGAVI

591235

6242263

6018487

6119371

6187291

6029977

6218146

08/06/96

25/07/86

15/03/87

21/04/88

12/05/88

01/06/88

GM/CAT1
SSLC

GM/CAT1
SSLC

GM/CAT1
SSLC

GM/3A
SSLC

GM/CAT1
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

219.0000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

29 SIDDARAM MELAKUNDE 6239524 01/06/88 GM/3B 217.5000
SIDDARAM ASHOK MELAKUNDE SSLC
AT KINNI ABBAS POST SAKKARGA
SAKKARGA
ALAND
KALABURAGI
585302

30 NAGESHA M 6263204 11/08/88 GM/3B 217.5000
GOWDARAHUNDI VILLAGE RAMPURA SSLC
POST CHIKKAYYANACHATRA HOBLI
RAMPURA
NANJANGUD
MYSURU
571314

31 DEVARAJA DODDAPPA HOOGARA 6170158 25/08/88 GM/3B 217.5000
HULLUR SSLC
NEAR SHARABHAYA TEMPLE
UDBAL
HULLUR
SINDANUR
RAICHUR
584138

32 BASAVARAJU M C 6278661 03/09/88 GM/3A 217.5000
1A SSLC
MUDALAKOPPALU
BANNIKUPPE
KASABAHOBALI
HUNSUR
MYSURU
571105

33 KANTESHA ADIVEPPA BADAKAR 6080895 08/09/88 GM/CAT1 217.5000
KHAJAGOUDANATTI SSLC
MUGALI
CHIKODI
BELAGAVI
591226

34 SHIVAPPA B S 6210877 19/09/88 GM/3B 217.5000
BISALAHALLI VILLAGE, SSLC
KONANUR HOBALI
HANDRANGI
ARAKALAGUDU
HASSAN
573130



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

35

36

37

38

39

40

SHANKAR LAXMAN TIPPAKKAN 6072511
AT POST - YALLATTI

NEAR SHREE NARASIMHESWARA

YALLATTI

BANAHATTI

JAMAKHANDI

BAGALKOT

587311

BASAVARAJ SHINTRI 6171367
BASAVARAJ BABU SHINTRI

A/P - TURAKARSHIGIHALLI
TURAKARSHIGIHAL

BAILHONGAL

BELAGAVI

591115

KRISHNAMURTHY S 6148527
KRISHNAMURTHY S

S/0O SHIVAMURTHAPPA

LAKKIHALLI

HOSADURGA

CHITRADURGA

577527

GIREESH FAKKIRADDI RADDER 6179466
GIREESH F RADDER

RADDER STREET

KUBIHAL

KUNDGOL

DHARWAD

580028

BHARAVI GC 6017550
BHARAVI GC

C/0:N G SHRIDAR SRI VIJAY KRUP
CHITRADURGA

JCR EXTENSIO

CHITRADURGA

577501

PRADEEPA M S 6134041
PRADEEPA M S C/O ONKARPPA H K
KALLESHWARA NILAYA

JYOTINAGARA

HOUSING BOARD

CHIKKAMAGALURU

577102

01/10/88

15/12/88

02/01/89

06/03/89

17/03/89

04/05/89

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

GM/ST
SSLC

GM/3a
SSLC

GM/CAT1
SSLC

GM/3B
SSLC

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

41

42

43

44

45

46

ABHISHEK
THITTAMELANAHALLI VILLAGE
MADENAHALLI

MANDYA

571422

GANESHA B S

NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL
1ST CAMP ROAD
BAYLAKUPPA
PERIYAPATNA

MYSURU

571104

RAYAGOND

RAYAGOND S/O CHANDRASHEKAR

DANDOTI
HEROOR B
KALABURAGI
585265

ASHOK H C
HARALAHALLI
MADDUR
KARADAKERE
MANDYA
MADDUR
571422

NIRANJAN C

NO 2, 4TH K CROSS
VRUSHABAVATINAGAR
KAMAKSHIPALYA
BENGALURU

560079

CHANDRASHEKARA B R
BYALAHALLI
BYALAHALLI VILLAGE
H K HALLI
CHINTHAMANI
CHIKKABALLAPURA
563128

6027755

6253222

6235932

6256732

6004330

6029923

10/06/89

20/12/89

04/05/90

26/05/90

08/06/90

10/06/90

GM/3A
SSLC

3A/RL
SSLC

3B/KMS
SSLC

3B/RL
SSLC

SSLC

CAT1/RL
SSLC

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

47

48

49

50

51

52

VISHWANATH SHIVANANDA AGADI
VISHWANATH AGADI

SHIVANANDA

KAGINELE

BYADGI

HAVERI

581110

CHETHAN S R

CHETHAN SR S/0O RAJASHEKARA
VILLEGE AT.M.SHIVARA

M SHIVARA

CHANNARAYAPTNA

HASSAN

573111

BASAVARAJ NINGAPPA GADENNAVA

BASAVARAJ GADENNAVAR
SHINDOGI

BELAGAVI

SAVADATTI

BELAGAVI

591117

PRAVEEN KOTNIKAL
AT KORADUR

POST HOSARITTI
HOSARITTI
KORADUR

HAVERI

581213

ADARSH B S
HALEBUDANURU VILLAGE
BUDANURU POST
BUDANURU

MANDYA

571404

SANTHOSHA

S/0 LAKSHMANA NAIK
HESKUNDA BOMBINAMANE
NANCHAR

UDUPI

576234

6207611

6029730

6173293

6202597

6276889

6158240

12/07/90

02/10/90

12/10/90

06/11/90

18/12/90

08/04/91

3B
SSLC

3A/KMS
SSLC

3B
SSLC

SSLC

SSLC

CAT1/RL
SSLC

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

53

54

55

56

57

58

GANGAPPA HANABAR

KELAGIN ONI

GANGAPPA BASAVARAJ HANABAR
HIRENANDIHALLI

JAMALUR

BAILHONGAL

BELAGAVI

591115

SHIVAKUMAR CN
S/0 NANJUNDAIAH
CHANNASAGARA
KODAGADALA POST
MADHUGIRI
TUMKUR

572132

MOUNESHA BASAVARAJ BADIGER
AT POST KURALGERA AT

BIRAL (HISSA)

POST KURALGERA

JEVARGI

KALABURAGI

585325

GANESH R GOWDA
AT BARAGADDE
MUDKANI
HONNAVAR
UTTARA KANNADA
581334

GOUDAPPA PATIL
GOUDAPPA S PATIL
ATPOST NALLANATTI
NALLANATTI

GOKAK

BELAGAVI

591218

SANGAMESH MASAPPA NERENNAVAR
SANGAMESH MASAPPA NERENNAVAR
AT:-VADAGERI

VADAGERI

HUNAGUND

BAGALKOT

587202

6173469

6314150

6230026

6325327

6091273

6197996

16/04/91

25/05/91

01/07/91

24/08/91

27/10/91

08/04/92

CAT1/KMS
SSLC

3Aa
SSLC

CAT1
SSLC

CAT1
SSLC

CAT1
SSLC

2A/RL
SSLC

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

59

60

61

62

63

64

ANANDA SOOGAPPA KUMBARA
S/0 SOOGAPPA KUMBAR

AT JALAPUR

ASKI

SINDAGI

VIJAYAPURA

586118

GIRIJAPATI SHEKHARRAYYA

GIRIJAPATI S\O SHEKHARAYYA

HUDA
GOBBARAKALL
SINDHANUR
RAICHUR
584167

MALLIKARJUN
MALLIKARJUN
S/0 BEERAPPA
KANAGANAHALLI
CHITTAPUR
KALABURAGI
585218

PRASHANT

PRASHANT BASANNA BIRADAR
AT/PO-KHAINUR

KHAINUR

SINDAGI

VIJAYAPURA

586128

SANTOSH SIDDI
SANTOSH SIDDI
AT POST KODSE
KODSE

YALLAPUR
UTTARA KANNADA
581359

JAYAKUMAR DH
JAYAKUMAR DH

S/0O HALESHAPPA DN
RAMPURA

RAMPURA VILLAGE
HONNALI
DAVANAGERE

577224

6158432

6320944

6368610

6339148

6030368

6297737

16/05/93

01/06/93

02/07/93

08/03/94

28/06/86

09/04/88

2A/RL
SSLC

ST/KMS
SSLC

2A/KMS
SSLC

2A/RL
SSLC

ST
SSLC

2A/RL
SSLC

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

217.5000

216.0000

216.0000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

65

66

67

68

69

70

DARSHAN KUMAR C

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD

NEAR VETERINARY HOSPITAL
SANIKERE

CHALLAKERE

CHITRADURGA

577522

SHREEDHAR M

SHREEDHAR R MADIWALAR
AT POST SUDI

SUDI

RON

GADAG

582211

MARUTI BEERAPPA RAINAPUR
A/P-SASALATTI,
TQ—-JAMAKHANDI

SASALATTI

JAMAKHANDI

BAGALKOT

587315

ASHOKA MsS

ASHOKA M S S/O SHIVEGOWDA
MALLASAMUDRA VILLAGE
BECHENAHALLI

AGRAHARA GATE
HOLENARASIPURA

HASSAN

573211

MANJUNATHA R
BALLIBAILU VILLAGE
HOSURU POST

SAGARA

SHIVAMOGGA

577412

RAVIKUMARA C

RAVIKUMARA C S/O CHANDRAPPA
MACHENAHALLI VILLAGE

M G DIBBA

MACHENAHALLI

HOSADURGA

CHITRADURGA

577527

6014143

6193249

6057857

6218870

6188922

6125140

20/04/88

01/06/88

02/07/88

10/07/88

30/11/88

03/01/89

ST
SSLC

2A/RL
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

71

72

73

74

75

76

VITHAL ULLAGADDI

GURUWAR PETH KURBAR GALLI
GOKAK

BELAGAVI

591307

SANTOSH NAIK
AT HIREKATTU
PO KONALLI
KONALLI

KUMTA

UTTARA KANNADA
581323

VISHNU LALAKI

S/0 KALAPPA LALAKI
AT POST HANAGANDI
HANAGANDI
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT

587315

CHIDANANDA M
LINGAPPANAPALYA VILLAGE
HULIYAR HOBLI

HULIYAR

C N HALLI

TUMKUR

572218

MALLESHAPPA ISHWARAPPA HUGAR

MALLESHAPPA I HUGAR
JAYAPUR POLICE STATION
POST JAYAPUR

AT JAYAPUR

KOPPA

CHIKKAMAGALURU

577123

BEERESH HONNAPPALAVAR
BEERESH HONNAPPALAVAR

S\O HONNAPPA HONNAPPALAVAR
MEDLERI

RANEBENNUR

HAVERI

581211

6087126

6324992

6167084

6319755

6138239

6207810

02/03/89

15/06/89

26/07/89

20/08/89

01/11/89

26/11/89

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

2A
SSLC

ST/RL
SSLC

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000

216.0000



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

77

78

79

80

81

82

MAHESH N 6261138
NO 2437 4TH MAIN

KAILASHPURAM MANDIMOHALLA

MANDI MOHALLA

MYSORE

570021

CHANDRASHEKHARA 6139181
CHANDRASHEKHARA SON OF THIMMAI
MYLIMANE VILLAGE JOLDAL POST

JOLDAL

CHIKKAMAGALURU

577130

KAILASAMURTHY K 6270047
MADRAHALLI (V)

AMBEDKAR STREET

KANNAHALLI

T NARASIPURA

MYSURU

571124

KRISHNAKUMAR JADHAV 6351689
KRISHNAKUMAR JADHAV

AT POST MINCHANAL LT

MINCHANAL LT

VIJAYAPURA

586108

KIRANKUMAR PH 6142854
KIRANKUMAR PH S/O HAMA NAIK P
TAVADUR THANDA, TAVADUR POST
HARAPANAHALLI

DAVANAGERE

583125

NINGAPPA ERAPPA MARADI 6162726
NINGAPPA E MARADI

10TH K S R P GANGEBHAVI

GANGEBHAVI

SHIGGAON

HAVERI

581205

09/06/87

04/05/88

01/06/88

02/06/88

05/06/89

08/08/89

SC/KMS 214.5000
SSLC

SC/RL 214.5000
SSLC

SC/RL 214.5000
SSLC

sC 214.5000
SSLC

SC/RL 214.5000
SSLC

SC/RL 214.5000
SSLC



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

83

84

85

86

87

88

NANDA KUMARA R
VEERASWAMY CAMP
HALEKOTE VILLAGE
MAVINAKERE
HOLENARASIPURA
573211

SHIVANAND BHIMU HANAGANDI
SHIVANAND BHIMU HANAGANDI
AT POST SAPTASAGAR
ATHANI

BELAGAVI

591304

OBALAPURADA NAGARAJA
AT MUTAGI

POST NICHAPURA
HARAPANAHALLI
DAVANAGERE

583127

KIRAN GADAKAR

KIRAN GADAKAR

RUDRASWAMI PETH JAMKHANDI
BAGALKOT

587301

BEERAJJA KAVALUR
BEERAJJA KAVALUR
AT GUMGOL
HAMMIGI

GADAG

MUNDARAGI

582118

ADIKUMAR D T

ADIKUMAR D T S/O THIPPESWAMI
DANDINADIBBA

DODDERI POST

MADHUGIRI TQ

TUMKUR

572112

6254358

6071318

6089047

6048150

6203245

6031501

29/05/91

17/03/92

04/07/92

02/01/94

07/04/94

06/04/86

sC 214.5000
SSLC

GM/3B/PDP 214.5000
SSLC

SC/RL 214.5000

SSLC

sC 214.5000
SSLC

GM/2A/PDP 214.5000
SSLC

sC 213.0000
SSLC



SL.NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

89

90

91

92

93

94

KRISHNA NAIK H
KRISHNA NAIK H
S/0 HALANAIK
HALAVUDARA
ARABAGATTA
CHITRDURGA
577541

KESHAVAMURTHY K R
KADALU VILLAGE AND POSR
ALUR TALUK

KUNDUR

ALUR

HASSAN

573213

VEERAPPA D

D NO 62/A 3RD MAIN
YADAVGIRI
AKASHAVANI POST
MYSURU

570020

SHIVARAJU M

VAJAMANGALA VILLAGE AND POST

VARUNA HOBLI
VAJAMANGALA
MYSORE TALUK
MYSURU
570028

JANARDHAN
JANARHAN S/O MARUTI

SINDHANKERA
HUMNABAD
BIDAR
585330

GURUBASAPPA BILLUR

GURUBASAPPA KALLAPPA BILLUR

AT POST TAKKALAKI
JAMAKHANDI
BAGALKOT

587330

METRE
R/O SINDHANKERA TQ HUMNABAD

6125228

6214735

6276664

6282089

6229643

6174979

01/07/86

01/01/87

23/04/87

16/02/88

07/08/88

01/04/89

sC 213.0000
SSLC

sC 213.0000
SSLC

sC 213.0000
SSLC

GM/SC/PDP 213.0000
SSLC

sC 213.0000
SSLC

3B/PDP
SSLC

213.0000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

95 SRINIVASA N 6027375 01/06/89 scC 213.0000
DOOR NO 733 P B COLONY SSLC
BEHIND ESHWAR TEMPEL
K R SAGARA
SRIRANGAPATTANA
MANDYA
571607

96 YAKUB SAB 6231702 01/06/89 2B 213.0000
YAKUB SAB KHASIM SAB MUJAWAR SSLC
NICHE GALLI
AFZALPUR
KALABURAGI
585301

97 NABIRASUL KONDI 6346602 10/07/89 2B 213.0000
AT KERUTAGI SSLC
PO KERUTAGI
KERUTAGI
SINDAGI
VIJAYAPURA
586118

98 SANTOSHA RAMESHA PAWAR 6022760 12/06/90 ScC/PDP 213.0000
AT HIREGULBAL LT SSLC
POST HIREGULBAL LT
HIREGULBAL LT
BAGALKOT
587207

99 CHAMAN KIRAGERI 6208602 20/07/90 2B/RL 213.0000
CHAMAN KIRAGERI SSLC
AT/ KADUR
HIREKERUR
HAVERI
581116

100 ALLAH BAKSH 6093991 01/06/93 2B/KMS 213.0000
SOMASAMUDRA VILLAGE SSLC
WORD NO.02
SOMASAMUDRA
BALLARI
583103



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN.

MARKS

QUALIFICATION

101

102

103

104

105

106

TAMMANNA RAMAPPA KOLI
TAMMANNA KOLI
A/P-SAVADI

ATHANI

BELAGAVI

591240

DINESHA B D

KADAVINABACHANAHALLI VILLAGE

SRAVANUR

HASSAN

HOLE NARASIPURA
573211

HIDAYATULLA
168/1, 3RD CROSS
CHIKKABETTAHALLI
VIDYARANYAPURA
BENGALURU

560097

SHABBIR LALSAB ATTAR
SHABBIR ATTAR

S/0 LALASAB

JAINAPUR

VIJAYAPURA

586113

SRIJITH A R

AGRAHARA VILLAGE AT POST
DANDIGANAHALLI HOBLI
AGRAHARA

C R PATNA TQ
CHANNARAYAPATNA

HASSAN

573225

RAMESH KOTEWALE

RAMESH TATAPPA KOTEWALE
AT POST HEBBAL
SANKESHWAR

HUKKERI

BELAGAVI

591221

6333403

6277984

6025167

6359537

6214451

6074307

31/05/87

28/12/88

25/10/89

01/06/93

03/04/88

01/05/74

CAT1/PDP 211.5000

SSLC

2A/PDP
SSLC

2B
SSLC

2B/PDP
SSLC

3A/PDP
SSLC

GM/XMP

SSLC

211.5000

211.5000

211.5000

210.0000

153.0000



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

REGNO.

RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION

107

108

109

110

111

112

PRASANNA M R
MAGODU VILLAGE
KANATHI POST
KANATHI
CHIKKAMAGALURU
577111

6137144

AWARGOL UTTAM
AT PACHHAPUR
H NO 986
PACHHAPUR
HUKKERI
BELAGAVI
591122

6058597

DILEEP BIRADAR

DILEEP BALABHIM BIRADAR
FORM HOUSE

HORTI

DEGINAL

INDI

VIJAYAPURA

586117

6337917

VASU B K

S/0 LATE KRISHNEGOWDA,
BASAVANAPURA VILLAGE
DODDAKANAGAL

HASSAN

ALUR

HASSAN

573217

6218756

IRAPPA PATTANASH

IRAPPA GURAPPA PATTANASHETTI
AT .POST SATTIGERI

SAVADATTI

BELAGAVI

591129

6061448

VINOD KR

D NO 453 10TH CROSS

2ND MAIN 2ND STAGE HEBBAL
VIJAYANAGAR

MYSORE

570017

6273482

10/04/78

22/07/78

02/10/78

20/07/79

01/06/74

11/10/79

GM/XMP
SSLC

153.0000

GM/XMP
SSLC

153.0000

GM/3B/XMP 153.0000
SSLC

GM/3A/XMP 153.0000
SSLC

3B/XMP
SSLC

151.5000

3A/XMP
SSLC

151.5000%**



SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D O B RESVN. MARKS
QUALIFICATION
113 RAMESH MUDAKAPPA B 6060097 05/01/76 ST/XMP 144.0000
CPC 3189 RAMESH B SSLC
NIPANI TOWN POLICE STATION
NIPANI
BELAGAVI
591237
114 MANJAPPA BADIGER 6174187 01/05/77 2A/XMP 144.0000
H NO 39 BADIGER STREET SSLC
AT POST MALALI
KUNDGOL
DHARWAD
581212
115 SACHIN S KHUTTE 6085551 24/05/96 CAT1/XMP 142.5000
AT POST JAKKARATTI SSLC
TQ ATHANI
JAKKARATTI
ATHANI
BELAGAVI
591232
116 SHAKIL TODALABAG 6316224 22/11/78 2B/XMP 139.5000
AIGALI AT POST SSLC
ATHANI TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTR
ATHANI
BELAGAVI
591248
117 RAMA FAKIRA KOLKAR 6069535 07/01/77 SC/XMP 121.5000
PLOT NO 13 SSLC
AT SHINDE COLONY
BALEKUNDRI B K
BELGAUM
591103
118 MANJUNATH ISHWAR KOLI 6062915 01/06/78 SC/XMP 121.5000

AT AMMINBHAVI
POST AMMINBHAVI
NIDSOSHI
HUKKERI
BELAGAVI

591236

SSLC



HYDERABAD KARNATAKA

SL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE REGNO. D_O_B RESVN. TOTMK
QUALIFICATION

1 KALYANI 6234944 01/06/93 GM/3B 217.5000
KALYANI B NAGUR SSLC
AT GOUR K POST GOUR B
AFZALPUR
KALABURAGI
585301

2 VENKATESH 6157865 01/06/90 GM/ST/PDP 211.5000
AT/GOOGERDODDI SSLC
POST/DEVADURGA
DEVADURGA
RAICHUR
584111

3 BHIMASHEPPA 6367472 01/04/91 scC 211.5000
BHIMASHEPPA S/O JAGADISH SSLC
H.NO.4-3-4 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR
YADAGIR
585201

4 KRISHNANAIK S 6249632 01/07/95 scC 211.5000
NEAR WATER TANK, 15TH WARD, SSLC
MARIAMMANAHALLI THANDA, MM HAL
HOSPET
BALLARI
583222

** Indicates document not verified candidate.
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